Perani's Pond Hockey 14U - Comp Upper

Date
Saturday 03/30/2024
Saturday 03/30/2024

Saturday 04/06/2024
Saturday 04/06/2024

Start
10:00 AM
11:10 AM

5:30 PM
5:50 PM

Facility
North 3
North 3

Home
Caps 2010
Comets

OhioHealth Ice Haus Caps 2010

Dublin 2

CU Locomotives

Away
CU Locomotives
Hilliard

Comets
The Eh Team



